Position

1/(34)
2/(07)
3/(17)
4/(22)
5/(18)
6/(14)
7/(11)
8/(31)
9/(08)

10 (19)

11/(16)

12/(09)

13/(27)

14 (02)

15 (06)

16/(33)

17/(10)

18 (12)

19 (13)

20/(26)

21/(03)

22/(04)

23/(24)

24/(29)

25/(32)

26/(01)

27/(05)

28/(21)

29/(23)

30/(25)

Team Name
M. II. S.

Roadrunners
Dubshots
Fearless

Grupo Pesado
South Elite
Mamba

Broncos
Travelers

Pirates

Chosen 1's

Part Time Ballers
Underated

Kingz
HoodFellas
Mamba Mentality
River City Ballers
Perk 30

Maroon Goons
Lobos

Elite

Pitbulls

2nVus

Miracle Workers
Laredo Renegades
Goon Squad
Goonies

3rd Picks

GTD

Mighty Ducks

Win-Loss-Tie

5-0-0
5-0-0
4-1-0
4-1-0
4-1-0
3-1-0
3-1-0
3-1-0
3-1-0
3-1-0
3-1-0
3-1-0
3-1-0
2-1-0
3-2-0
3-2-0
2-2-0
2-2-0
2-2-0
2-2-0
2-3-0
2-3-0
2-3-0
1-3-0
1-3-0
1-3-0
1-4-0
0-5-0
0-5-0
0-4-0

Percent
1.000

1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

Pts For
357

332
269
267
250
291
267
224
223
222
214
212
202
160
280
251
241
213
148
136
258
241
237
202
199
184
260
219
210
178

Pts Against
259

203
205
242
248
231
167
193
194
182
169
183
229
171
250
244
199
177
150
164
280
240
230
246
224
202
335
317
286
257

Pts Diff
98

129
64
25

60
100
31
29
40
45
29

-11
30

HTH
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Position Team Name Win-Loss-Tie = Percent = Pts For | Pts Against Pts Diff HTH
31/(20) 3 Point Mix 0-4-0 0.000 171 222 -51

32/(30) M.A Heat 0-4-0 0.000 165 264 -99
33/(28) Hot Shots 0-4-0 0.000 153 273 -120



